
AVERAGES COMPILED FROM THE 2012-2013 WINTER SEASON
AND 2013 SUMMER SEASON

FOR USE IN THE 2013-2014 SEASON

North County USBC Association
4212 Vista Del Rio Way, #8, Oceanside, CA 92057

Phone: 760-231-8676
nancy.arvanitis@ncusbca.com
Website: www.ncusbca.com

NORTH COUNTY ASSOCIATION



A Vista Business
for over 50 years!

435 W. Vista Way
Vista CA 92081

760.941.1032
vistaentertainment.com
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435 West Vista Way, Vista, CA - 760-941-1032 - www.vistaentertainment.com



NORTf COUNTY USBC ASSOCIATION

BOr OFDIRECTORS2013-2014

President
Tyson Sylvester
760-586-6830
Tyson.Sylvester@ncusbca.com

First Vice President
Phyllis A. Bourque
760-726-4633
Phyllis.Bourgue@ncusbca.com
bourguepab@gmail.com

Third Vice President
Brandon De Lucas
760-450-8852
Brandon.DeLucas@ncusbca.com

Association Manager
Nancy A. Arvanitis

Office: 760-231-8676
Fax: 760-231-9010

Nancy.Arvanitis@ncusbca.com

Second Vice President
Alanna Veach
760- 500-972 7

Alanna.Veach@ncusbca.com

Sgt.-At-Arms
David Schaffer
951-663-7601

David.Schaffer@ncusbca.com
L84bowling@yahoo.com

Office Address
4212 Vista Del Rio Way, #8

Oceanside, CA 92057



Director #1
Dawn Sylvester
760- 712-8020
dawn.sylvester@ncusbca.com

Director #3
Bev Hopkins
760-213-1996
bj rcp@aol.com
bev.hopkins@ncusbca.com

Director #5
Samantha Hall
760-724-9547
samantha.hall@ncusbca.com

Director #7
Karen Salazar
760-213-4997
karen.salazar@ncusbca.com

Director #9
Thomas Hemp
760-443-8391
thomas.hemp@ncusbca.com
makithappen2@vahoo.com

Youth Director # 1
Morgan Cunneen
760-908-9796
sean.cunneen@googlemail.com

Youth Director #3
Kyle Andrews
760-448-5050
Kyle.andrews@ncusbca.com

Youth Director #5
Vickie Coleman
1405 Frame Road
Poway, CA 92064
858-602-2529
vickie.coleman@ncusbca.com

Director #2
Terry Figg
858-449-8441
terry.figg@ncusbca.com

Director #4
Dawn Gorman
760-717-7551
dawn@surfbowloceanside.com
dawn.gorman@ncusbca.com

Director #6
Monty Stratton
760-492-2695 (c)
monty.stratton@ncusbca.com

Director #8
Bruce Pederson
760-429-3526
bruce.pederson@ncusbca.com

Director # 10
Nancy A. Arvanitis
760-231-8676 (0)
760-518-4535 (c)
760-231-9010 (fax)

L-....:.-. nancy.arvanitis@ncusbca.com

Youth Director #2
Chris Andrews
858-967-3011
chris.andrews@ncusbca.com

Youth Director #4
Kennison Andrews
858-717-7861
kennison.andrews@ncusbca.com

Youth Director #6
VACANT



OCEANSIDE, CA



PRIDE • QUALITY • INTEGRITY
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• Pet Stains "Clean carpets help with

Cleaning Allergies and Asthma"

• Carpet • Structural Drying

• Mattress • Carpet Repair & Re-stretching

• Windows • Pressure Washing

• Tile and Grout • Enzyme

• Maintenance • Deodorize

Web: makeithappencarpetcleaning.net

Direct Email: makeithappen2@yahoo.com
MENTION MILITARY GET 25% OFF TOTAL BILL

SENIOR "'COMMERCIAL RATES ARE AVAILABLE

TRUCK MOUNTED "'STEAM CLEAN METHOD

o
BBB..--



It has been my pleasure to serve as your Association Manager for the
2012-2013 Bowling Season. I look forward to an even better and more
productive 2013-2014 season. I have enjoyed working with all of the

bowlers, the leagues, the secretaries and the centers. Have a FUN
season everyone and

GREAT BOWLING!!!!

Nancy A. Arvanitis

Zenith Trustee Services
II"For service th:u is out olthis world"

Note Servicing and Foreclosures

Sandy's NaJ Design

Dana A. Fazio
Trustee Officer
Dfazio@Zenithlrustee.com

217 Civic Center Dr. #'2
760-758-7622 "isla, C.\ 9208-1
760-758-521 :;

CRAIG & DIANE COTTEN
bkengraving@sbcglobal,net

B & K Engraving
Familyowned & operated since 1988

Band K Engrovinq.com

855 Williamston Street
Vista, CA 92084 760-726-0311

Phone & Fax



Tyson Sylvester, President
North County USBCAssociation

I would like to thank the members of the
North County USBC Association for
allowing me the privilege of serving as
your President.

I appreciate the many opportunities I
have had to meet and work with people
who cherish the sport of bowling and all
that this sport stands for, regardless of
whether these individuals are board
members or volunteers.

GOOD LUCK AND HIGH SCORES!!!



support 'Breast Cancer 'Research
& 'The Susan {j. Komen. June{

JuCie Carpenter



SALES/LOANS/INVESTMENTS

DIRECT 760-809-3934

FAX 760-758-5215

jfazio2@cox.net

JONFAZIO

OWNER/BROKER

217 CIVIC CENTER DR.,SUITE 2

VISTA, CALIFORNIA 92084



Surf Bowl

BIUce Pederson
League Coordinator

1401 S. Coast Highway
Oceanside, CA 92054

Phone: 760·722·1371
E-mail:
bruce@surfbowloceanside.com

I
I
{ Owner/Operated

Mike Dvorak #760-802-0102

WOMEN MARINES ASSOCIATION
EDITH MACIAS V ANN SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA CHAPTER (CA-7)

PEGGY REIBER
PRESIDENT
EMVSC CHAPTER Ci\-7

Phone: 760.521.9093
Fax: 760.940.6268

E-Mail: peggy.reiber@gmail.com
www. womenmarines. net

PO Box 5778
Oceanside, Ca 92052-5778
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2015 S. Escondido Blvd.
Escondido, CA 92025
Trophies, Awards, Plaques, & Gifts

Tel (760) 743-5551
www.gbawards.com

info@gbawards.com
Mon.-Fri. 9:00am - 5:30pm



SUPPORT OUR TROOPS
SUPPORT THE BVL!

Phyllis A. Bourque, Chairman
North County USBC Association

BVL Committee
~fa

Have a Great Season,

Support our Tournaments

& Events. Looking Forward

To a Great Year!

Beverly Hopkins, Director

.jInd'erson Janitoria{ Services
"9am.i.1.tf Ow.ned &: O'fU!/tCded"

qary q). jlncferson
Post Office (]3o:{.1721

'T-iSta, Ca. 92085-1721

,0'-, Office (760) 940-1078 - Pa:{.(760) 806-1078
Ce([(760) 522-1078

Angela Dupoux
dependent Scentsy Consu

865-724·5318

Scentsy wickless candles are great for dorm rooms, as they have no flame.

Host a party to receive 10% in FREEproduct and half*prlce rewards I

Ask me about the new Scentsy fall product line I



2012-2013

Winter Averages

Includes Adults & Youth Bowlers



(760) 722-6686

7 Days A Week, 24 Hour Live Dispatch

Drivers who switched
to Allstate saved an
average of $498* a
year.

Call me today for a fast, free
Good Hands" Coverage
Checkup.

MERRI HUTCHISON
760-729-1120

2588 EI Camino Real Suite M
Carlsbad
CA Insurance Agent #: 0677674,

~Allstate.
You're in good hands.
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PACKING
MATERIALS J ~

=CRUISE~JP~ .~MERlCA"='6' ..
IV RENTAL 8 SALES e

M~F7:30-5:00
SAT: 7:30-3:00

WARNER'S TRUCK RENTAL
JIM, CONNIE & SHAD WARNER

(760) 722-0032 • (760) 757-1908 • FAX (760) 757-1608
2372 INDUSTRY • OCEANSIDE, CA (OCEANSIDE BLVD.)

~)- .

BOOKKEEPING §l TAX SERVICE, INC.
955 Boardwalk Suite 305 San Marcos, CA 92078

(760) 471-9A2Z (9229) FAX (760) 471-2236

,.-", kk . dtwww.azzooo J\.eeplngan tax.com
Income Tax Preparation

Personal, Business.Trusts, Estates



2013

Summer Averages

Includes Adults & Youth Bowlers



Name Avg Games League
Wright, Duane K )33 45 AESOI
Wright, Lorri 116 42 AESOI
Wright, Mike G 146 42 AESOI
Yang, Jerry C 212 59 SBS02
Yannayon, Ray C, Jr 182 39 AESOI
Yannayon, Raymond C 189 45 AES04

186 42 AESOI
182 33 AESOO
181 33 AES02

Yokomizo, Jim J 220 "" AESOI.).)

Yoshida, Tammy L )50 36 AES07
Yost, Larry D 170 39 YES05
Young, Lupe 114 48 SBS06
Young, Steven C 201 56 SBS02

192 30 VES05
Young, Virginia C 200 60 SBS02

199 29 SBS04
Young-Smith, Maegan L 130 33 VES05
ZimnlefUlan,J\neIF 128 30 SBS05

120 27 BBS03
Zingrebe, Tiffanie N 129 33 VES02
Zupancic, Richard F 200 36 AESOO

191 48 AES04
183 33 AES02

Chris McCoy
General Manager

{ler
r'):>etkingarearugs@yohoo.com

CARPET KING
www.carpetkingstore.com

760-726-6459

~

ALAN'S
PROFESSIONAL
_INDO_ CLEANING
& PRESSURE _ASH

RESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL

Established 1981

Alan Becker
760.757.0820DDD Free Estimates

12941 Poway Road
Poway, CA 92064
Ph: 858-748-9110
F: 858-748-9307

powayfunbowl.com
chris@powayfunbowl.com

L = Left
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MIX AND MATCH
THES~~

$25 Set-up Fee (Per Color, Per Side)
.......................................................................... _-.-.-.- ... -.------ ..-.-.-.

1 Color Front / 1 Color Back
......... _--------.-.-.- ---------------.-.-.- -.-.-.- -.- .

Base Imprint Considered 2nd Color
(Base Required on Dark Colored Shirts)

................................ -.- -.- __ - .

Additional Colors .25¢ Each

100 Piece Minimum

Artwork Not Included, but Available
............................................ _--.-----.-.- _ _._--.-.-.- -.-.-.----_.- .

Add $2 For XXL

- 100% Heavy Cotton
- 5.3 Ounce
- 100% preshrunk cotton
- Taped shoulder to shoulder
- Double needle stitched neck
and hemmed bottom

- Sleeve Length from center back

l. ,
I $7.99 I!,.. PRIf'lFFEB I, _ ,•...._ ,_.',



W'? ~alut'? Our Troops

lInd Our firsst
'R.'?sspo n ders


